littelfuse.com© 2015 Littelfuse
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
MITI-3V1 7mm Ultra-Miniature Reed Switch
Description
The MITI-3V1 ultra-miniature reed switch is a normally open switch with a
7.00mm long x 1.80mm diameter (0.276” x 0.071”) glass envelope, which is
capable of switching 170Vdc at 10W. It has a high insulation resistance of 10¹²
ohms minimum and low contact resistance of less than 150 milliohms.

Vibration 2 50-2000 Hertz 30G - max.
Resonant Frequency 18.0kHz - typ.
Part Numbering System
  Magnetic Characteristics
Pull-In Range 3 Ampere Turns 6-10
Rating Sensitivity 4 Ampere Turns 10
Test Coil L4991
Notes:
1. Operate (including bounce)/Release Time - per EIA/NARM RS-421-A,diode suppressed coil (Coil II).
2. Shock and Vibration - per EIA/NARM RS-421-A and MIL-STD-202.
3. Pull-In Range - Contact Littelfuse for narrower AT ranges available.
4. Rating Sensitivity - The value at which contact ratings and operating characteristics are determined. Derating may be required below this value.
5. Custom modifications of forming and/or cutting of reed switches are available. Please contact Littelfuse.
Note: The chart represents the range of Drop-Out, minimum to maximum for a given
Pull-In value.
MITI-3V1-6-10
Series
AT Range
  6-10 AT Example:
6-10 AT product is
MITI-3V1-6-10
Axial Lead Reed Switches
Low Power > MITI-3V1
MITI-3V1 7mm Ultra-Miniature Reed Switch
0
2.5
5
7.5
10
12.5
15
0 2.5 5 7.5 10 12.5 15
D
ro
p
-O
u
t
(A
T,
 L
49
91
  C
o
il)
Pull-In (AT, L4991 Coil)
Max.
Min.
Additional Information
Datasheet SamplesResources
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LED Lighting Lenses category:
Click to view products by  Littelfuse manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
LL01ED-AK40L06  LL01ZZ-EX25L06-M2  180182-0000  FNP-N2-N083-0R NRW  LL01ED-ALI55R49  0190535300  0410111300
0510113303  0530997  2710121  C11004_TINA2-RS  C12231_LENA-FRESNEL-LENS  LL01ED-AKY24R49  LL01CR-AYG15R49
LL01CR-OT32L06-M2  LL01ZZ-AAA24L49  LL01CR-CEN38L02  LL01ZZ-AAA55L49  LL01CR-AYG24R49  LL01A00CZMB2-M2
LL01ED-AKY38R49  LL01CR-CNE2545L06-M2  LL01ZZ-AAA38L49  LL01ED-AKV36R49  LL01ED-ALI24R49  LL01CR-AYG38R49
FN15973_RONDA-REC-60-C  FP-MS-11.5  F16859_LINDA-ZT25  C14169_LENA-CLEAR-LENS  C16125_OLGA-W  C17410_SPORT-
2X2-FT6  C17414_SPORT-2X2-S6  C17409_SPORT-2X2-FT6W  C17360_SPORT-2X2-FT60  C17434_ILONA-WW  F16636_LINDA-W60
10003  10003/15  10048  10049  10108  CP10960_RGBX-SS  CP12395_LXP3-W  10415  10510  1-1000288-0  F14487_FLORENCE-1R-
MAXI-WG  12667  C14165_STRADA-2X2-ME-WIDE2